
 
Final Sponsor and Exhibitor List 

 
Todd Megronigle 

Stormwater Sales Director 

AbTech Industries 

4110 N Scottsdale Road, Ste 235 

Scottsdale, AZ 85251 

480-874-4000 

tmegronigle@abtechindustries.com 

Booth 44 

Jason Bates 

Engineered Products Manager 

Advanced Drainage Systems 

115 N West Crown Point Road 

Winter Garden, FL 34787 

407-554-0046 

jason.bates@ads-pipe.com 

Booth 2 
  

Scott Kelly 

Regional Manager 

AP/M Permaform 

PO Box 555 

Johnston, IA 50131 

800-662-6465 

info@permaform.net 

Booth 11 

Seva Bray 

Vice President 

Applied Polymer Systems 

519 Industrial Drive 

Woodstock, GA 30189 

678-494-5998 

info@siltstop.com 

Booth 43 
  

Cathy Foerster 

Corporate Strategies & Communication 

Applied Technology & Management 

2200 N Ponce de Leon Blvd, Ste 9 

St. Augustine, FL 32084 

904-315-4676 

cfoerster@appliedtm.com 

Booth 27 

Eric Rominger 

General Manager 

AquaShield 

2733 Kanasita Drive, Ste 111 

Hixson, TN 37343 

423-870-8888 

erominger@aquashieldinc.com 

Booth 31 and Silver Sponsor 
  

Sonia Oberoi 

Beta Customer Care 

Beta Analytic 

4985 SW 74th Court 

Miami, FL 33155 

305-667-5167 

lab@radiocarbon.com 

Booth 20 

Bob Crossk 

Sr. Market Manager 

Big R Bridge 

227 Sandy Springs Place, Ste D-285 

Atlanta, GA 30328 

404-309-6871 

bcrossk@bigrbridge.com 

Booth 40 
  

Laurie Hawks 

Water Resources Lead 

Brown and Caldwell 

990 Hammond Drive, Ste 400 

Atlanta, GA 30328 

770-673-3602 

lhawks@brwncald.com 

Lanyard Sponsor 

Ty Garmon 

National Sales Manager 

CBI Systems 

2615 Calder Avenue, Ste 500 

Beaumont, TX 77702 

409-835-3095 

tgarmon@lja.com 

Booth 28 
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Nathan Hackney 

Business Development Manager 

CJ Geo 

3402 Acorn Street, Ste 202 

Williamsburg, VA 23188 

804-258-3777 

nathan@cjgeo.com 

Booth 49 

Matt Moulton 

General Manager 

Cleanway Environmental Partners 

PO Box 30087 

Portland, OR 97294 

800-723-1373 

mattm@cleanwayusa.com 

Booth 21 and Silver Sponsor 
  

Yon Hammel 

Public Works & Industrial MSM 

Coastal Construction Products 

3401 Philips Hwy 

Jacksonville, FL 32207 

855-877-3636 

yon.hammel@coastal-fla.com 

Booth 30 

Glen Payton 

Stormwater Consultant 

Contech 

340 Coleraine Place 

Roswell, GA 30075 

804-937-3228 

gpayton@conteches.com 

Booth 8 
  

John Moll 

CEO 

CrystalStream Technologies 

2090 Sugarloaf Pkwy, Ste 245 

Lawrenceville, GA 30045 

770-979-6516 

johnmoll@crystalstream.com 

Booth 33 

Jon Shell 

Southeast Sales Manager 

CULTEC 

PO Box 280 

Brookfield, CT 6804 

475-289-7108 

jshell@cultec.com 

Booth 23 and Silver Sponsor 
  

Andrew Martin 

Engineering Department Manager 

ESP Associates 

3475 Lakemont Blvd 

Ft. Mill, SC 29708 

803-802-2440 

amartin@espassociates.com 

Booth 25 

Mack Harman 

Business Development Manager 

Ferguson Waterworks 

56 Bruce Road 

Greenville, SC 29605 

864-431-9361 

mack.harman@ferguson.com 

Booth 10 
  

Doug Schumaker 

Southeast Rep 

Filtrexx 

3343 Parker Lane 

Chattanooga, TN 37419 

423-440-5968 

doug.schumaker@filtrexx.com 

Booth 14 

Nathan Barker 

Director 

FODS Trackout Control Mats 

98 Inverness Drive E #350 

Englewood, CO 80112 

303-395-1069 

nbarker@getfods.com 

Booth 6 
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Jamie Joyner 

Stormwater Engineer 

Freese and Nichols 

360 Interstate N Pkwy, Ste 250 

Atlanta, GA 30339 

678-593-0637 

jamie.joyner@freese.com 

Booth 15 

Will Hall 

Regional Sales Manager - Southeast 

Hydro International 

332 Rockmann Lane SW 

Marietta, GA 30064 

770-380-7749 

whall@hydro-int.com 

Booth 9 
  

John Scoville 

National Account Manager 

Infrastructure Repair Systems 

4301 A 34th Street N 

St. Petersburg, FL 33714 

727-327-4216 

jscoville@irsi.net 

Booth 7 

Sam Serio 

Vice President 

Keck & Wood 

3090 Premiere Pkwy, Ste 200 

Duluth, GA 30097 

678-417-4000 

sserio@keckwood.com 

Booth 34 
  

Steve Hallam 

Southeast Regional Manager 

Madewell Products Corp 

7561 Industrial Court 

Alpharetta, GA 30004 

770-856-4470 

steve@madewell.net 

Booth 32 

Jamie Martin 

Territory Manager - Southeast 

Mar Mac Construction Products 

334 N 7th Street 

McBee, SC 29101 

803-427-1810 

jamie.martin@marmac.com 

Booth 24 
  

Richard Goodrum 

Regional Account Manager 

Milliken Infrastructure Solutions 

920 Milliken Road 

Spartanburg, SC 29303 

864-503-6182 

richard.goodrum@milliken.com 

Booth 47 

Adam Gunter 

Account Manager 

NaturChem 

270 Bruner Road 

Lexington, SC 29072 

803-957-8989 

agunter@naturchem.net 

Booth 22 
  

Charlie Hall 

District Sales Manager 

NDS Pro 

21300 Victory Blvd 

Woodland Hills, CA 91367 

615-418-2900 

charliehall@ndspro.com 

Booth 5 

Jim Ducker 

Director of Stormwater Services 

Newkirk Environmental 

1887 Clements Ferry Road 

Charleston, SC 29492 

843-509-8346 

jim@newkirkenv.com 

Booth 19 
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T Luke Owen 

Principle Trainer / President 

NPDES Stormwater Training Institute 

1000 Peachtree Industrial Blvd, Ste 6, PMB 287 

Suwanee, GA 30024 

678-469-5120 

tlowen@npdestraining.com 

Booth Silver Sponsor 

Mark Lehnerz 

Marketing Manager 

Oldcastle Infrastructure 

7000 Central Pkwy, Ste 800 

Atlanta, GA 30328 

800-579-8819 

mark.lehnerz@oldcastle.com 

Booth 46 
  

Rebecca Fish 

Strategic Sales Representative 

Onset - HOBO Data Loggers 

470 MacArthur Blvd 

Bourne, MA 2532 

508-743-3199 

rebecca_fish@onsetcomp.com 

Booth 12 

Chuck Kozora 

Territory Manager 

OTT HydroMet 

202 Dorsay Valley Drive 

Cranberry Township, PA 16066 

571-443-0080 

chuck.kozora@otthydromet.com 

Booth 48 
  

Laura Schwind 

Paver Field Manager 

Pine Hall Brick 

2701 Shorefair Drive 

Winston Salem, NC 27105 

336-918-2384 

lschwind@pinehallbrick.com 

Booth 38 

Jeff Hoilman 

Market Development Manager 

Propex GeoSolutions 

4019 Industry Drive 

Chattanooga, TN 37416 

423-596-9491 

jeff.hoilman@propexglobal.com 

Booth 16 
  

Pete Malone 

Procurement Specialist 

Proshot Concrete 

4158 Musgrove Drive 

Florence, AL 35630 

256-764-5941 

pete@proshotconcrete.com 

Booth 1 

Barbara Cleland 

Client Services 

Rymar Waterworks 

3620 Pelham Road PMB 390 

Greenville, SC 29615 

855-697-9333 

barbara@rymarwaterworks.com 

Booth 37 
  

Chris Lind 

Eastern Regional Sales Manager 

Sekisui SPR Americas 

5000 Austell Powder Springs Road 

Austell, GA 30106 

301-752-3363 

chris.lind@sekisui-spr.com 

Booth 39 

Jeremy Huckaby 

General Manager 

Sprayroq 

4766 Grantswood Road, Ste 150 

Irondale, AL 35210 

205-957-0020 

jhuckaby@sprayroq.com 

Booth 50 
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Dustin Dunagan 

Regional Sales Manager 

Storm Water Systems 

196 Industrial Blvd 

Cleveland, GA 30528 

706-348-8201 Ext. 224 

ddunagan@stormwatersystems.com 

Booth 17 

Suzie Housley 

Stormwater Scientist 

StormSensor 

505 Broadway E, Ste 115 

Seattle, WA 98102 

615-924-1379 

suzie@stormsensor.io 

Booth 35 
  

Pat Wysocki 

Regional Sales Manager - Southeast 

StormTank 

621 Brentwood Drive 

Reading, PA 19611 

813-376-5142 

pwysocki@stormtank.com 

Booth 36 

Michael McDonald 

Territory Manager 

StormTrap 

1287 Windham Pkwy 

Romeoville, IL 60446 

877-867-6872 

mmcdonald@stormtrap.com 

Booth 26 
  

Wei Zhang 

VP for Reserach and Development 

TreeDiaper 

9424 Atlee Commerce Blvd, Ste E 

Ashland, VA 23005 

540-239-2438 

weizhang@treediaper.com 

Booth 3 

Tom Bradley 

Senior Project Engineer 

Vaughn & Melton 

2480 Fortune Drive, Ste 220 

Lexington, KY 40509 

502-320-6532 

trbradley@vaughnmelton.com 

Booth 29 and Notebook Sponsor 
  

Mary Cate Cruce 

Sales Development Representative 

Vortex Companies 

18150 Imperial Valley Drive 

Houston, TX 77060 

713-750-9081 

mcruce@vortexcompanies.com 

Booth 4 

Lisa Wells 

Regional Practice Area Leader  Watershed Services 

W.K. Dickson 

22 E Coffee Street, Ste 200 

Greenville, SC 29601 

864-990-0180 

lwells@wkdickson.com 

Booth 45 and Gold Sponsor 
  

Richard Neal 

Territory Sales Manager 

Wapro 

150 N Michigan Avenue 

Chicago, IL 60601 

407-398-9868 

richard.neal@wapro.com 

Booth 42 

Brad Kingsmore 

Regional Sales Representative 

YSI-A Xylem Brand 

116 Madison Park Drive 

Lexington, SC 29072 

704-607-8009 

brad.kingsmore@xyleminc.com 

Booth 41 and Platinum Sponsor 
  

 


